CREMATORIUM OPERATORS PRICE LIST

FEES FOR STANDARD SERVICE - ADULT

Chanterlands Crematorium

Haltemprice

Crematorium

Octon Crematorium

Standard fee for cremation

(adult) £799.00 £909.00 £995.00
Reduced fee for cremation £625.00 (10 mins in chapel, | £750.00 (9.30am only) | £816.00 (9.30am only)
(adult) no service) £675.00-no service £675.00-no service

Unattended service fee

£500.00 (8.00am,8.15am,
8.30am,8.45am)

£499.00 (8.15am or
8.20am)

£499.00 (8.15am or
8.20am)

OTHER FEES

Chanterlands Crematorium

Haltemprice
Crematorium

Octon Crematorium

Fee for additional time in
chapel

£150.00

Mon-Fri+50% full fee

Mon-Fri+50% full fee

FEES FOR ADDITIONAL OP

TIONAL SERVICES

Chanterlands Crematorium

Haltemprice
Crematorium

Octon Crematorium

Use of music services

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Webcast £36.00 £50.00 £50.00
Visual Tribute £30.00 N/A £38.00
Organist £60.00 £60.00 £60.00
Memorials-remove
headstone £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
Interment of ashes in existing £278.00 Hull City Council
grave - resident cemeteries N/A N/A
Interment of ashes in existing )

] Price on request
grave - non-resident N/A N/A

Prices supplied by individual crematoria
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